
DUNLEITH STOP MASTER 2018-2019

ROUTE STOP

4 GREEN ARDEN DR & BELLEMEADE DR

2 BLUE BELLCREST LN & CASWELL PKWY

4 GREEN BELLEMEADE DR & ARDEN DR

4 GREEN BELLEMEADE DR & BELLEMEADE CT

4 GREEN BELLEMEADE DR & LONGWOOD DR (PM ONLY)

4 GREEN BELLEMEADE DR & NATCHEZ TRCE 

5 GRAY BELLEMEADE DR & SPRING HOLLOW DR (W)

1 PINK 330 BOOTH CIR

1 PINK 440 BOOTH CIR

1 PINK BOOTH RD & BROWNSTONE DR INACTIVE

1 PINK BOOTH RD & OAK FOREST CT INACTIVE

1 PINK BOOTH RD & W BOOTH RD

1 PINK 1166 BOOTH RD (CORAL RIDGE)

1 PINK 175 BOOTH RD (PINE HURST APTS - 2ND ENTRANCE)

1 PINK 175 BOOTH RD (PINE HURST APTS)

7 RED 1204 BRANDL DR

7 RED 1220 BRANDL DR

7 RED 1240 BRANDL DR

7 RED 1276 BRANDL DR (Cul de sac)

7 RED 1305 BRANDL DR (AM ONLY)

2 BLUE 2104 CASWELL PKWY & CASWELL CIR

7 RED 368 CEDAR TRCE (AM ONLY)

3 ORANGE CUNNINGHAM RD & CHASE RUN LN (W)

3 ORANGE CUNNINGHAM RD & CROSSWINDS CIR (W)

3 ORANGE CUNNINGHAM RD & SHANNON WAY

3 ORANGE CUNNINGHAM RD & WESTWARD DR

4 GREEN 1295 CUNNINGHAM RD (TRELLIS/THE POINTES)

4 GREEN 1375 CUNNINGHAM RD (TRELLIS/THE POINTES)

1 PINK 71 GARRISON RD***MVP INACTIVE

7 RED 48 HENDERSON ST (YWCA) (PM ONLY)

7 RED LINDEN DR & ARDEN DR

7 RED 1109 LONGWOOD DR   

4 GREEN LONGWOOD DR & LONGWOOD CT

7 RED LONGWOOD DR & WINCHESTER DR INACTIVE

3 ORANGE 529 MANGET ST (BOYS & GIRLS CLUB) (PM ONLY)

3 ORANGE 461 MANGET ST (GIRLS INC) (PM ONLY)

3 ORANGE 1651 MASSACHUSETTS AVE (CREEKWOOD TWNHMS)

5 GRAY 1243 NATCHEZ TRCE

5 GRAY 1227 NATCHEZ TRCE

5 GRAY 1195 NATCHEZ TRCE

5 GRAY 1261 NATCHEZ TRCE 

5 GRAY NATCHEZ TRCE & SPRINGHOLLOW LN INACTIVE

5 GRAY 1213 NATCHEZ TRCE (PM ONLY)

7 RED OREGON TRL & CAYMAN LN

7 RED OREGON TRL & CEDAR TRCE (E)

7 RED OREGON TRL & HOUSTON PL

7 RED OREGON TRL & SUGAR SPRINGS DR

6 PURPLE 825 POWDER SPRINGS ST (BEL-AIRE APTS BOYS & GIRLS)

1 PINK SANDTOWN RD & SANDTOWN GREEN

5 GRAY 740 SPRINGHOLLOW LN 

5 GRAY SPRINGHOLLOW LN & SPRING HOLLOW DR

5 GRAY SPRINGHOLLOW LN & NATCHEZ TRCE INACTIVE

1 PINK STAFF STUDENTS TO MSGA/MCAA

7 RED SUGAR SPRINGS DR & SUGAR SPRINGS CT 

7 RED SUGAR SPRINGS DR & SUGAR SPRINGS LN 

6 PURPLE W BOOTH RD EXT & BLACK OAK CT (AM ONLY)
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DUNLEITH STOP MASTER 2018-2019

6 PURPLE W BOOTH RD EXT & PIN OAK CT

6 PURPLE W BOOTH RD EXT & PLEASANT OAKS CT

6 PURPLE W BOOTH RD EXT & POST OAK XING

6 PURPLE W BOOTH RD EXT & RED OAK RUN

6 PURPLE W BOOTH RD EXT & WATER OAK WAY

5 GRAY 202 WATERMAN ST (SALVATION ARMY) (PM ONLY)

2 BLUE 2121 WINDY HILL RD 1ST STOP (BLD 500 2ND ENTRANCE)

2 BLUE 2121 WINDY HILL RD 2ND STOP (BLD 800 1ST ENTRANCE)

2 BLUE 2121 WINDY HILL RD STOP 1 ( At Exit Gate across from Office) 1700-2600
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2018-2019 Department of Transportation Run Schedule

STOP # TIME STOP DESCRIPTION STU #

1 7:49 AM 175 BOOTH RD (PINE HURST APTS) 25

2 7:50 AM 175 BOOTH RD (PINE HURST APTS - 2ND ENTRANCE) 11

3 7:51 AM 330 BOOTH CIR 8

4 7:53 AM 440 BOOTH CIR 7

5 7:55 AM 1166 BOOTH RD (CORAL RIDGE) 5

6 7:57 AM BOOTH RD & W BOOTH RD 12

7 8:00 AM SANDTOWN RD & SANDTOWN GREEN 1

8 8:05 AM DUNLEITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 69

PM ROUTE

1 3:38 PM 175 BOOTH RD (PINE HURST APTS) 19

2 3:39 PM 175 BOOTH RD (PINE HURST APTS - 2ND ENTRANCE) 11

3 3:40 PM 330 BOOTH CIR 4

4 3:41 PM 440 BOOTH CIR 7

5 3:44 PM 1166 BOOTH RD (CORAL RIDGE) 5

6 3:45 PM BOOTH RD & W BOOTH RD 12

7 3:47 PM SANDTOWN RD & SANDTOWN GREEN 1

59

***STAFF STUDENT TO MSGA/MCAA***

DRIVER MUST APPLY EMERGENCY PARKING BRAKE WHEN LOADING AND UNLOADING! Drivers will refrain from using two-

way radio whenever loading or unloading students.  REMEMBER, IT'S THE LAW.

STUDENTS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO CROSS MORE THAN TWO LANES OF TRAFFIC.

STUDENT NOTE: Students should be at their assigned stop a minimum of five (5) minutes prior to the time for pick-up.  Buses 

arriving within five minutes of pick-up time are considered on schedule.

DUNLEITH 01 PINK
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2018-2019 Department of Transportation Run Schedule

STOP # TIME STOP DESCRIPTION STU #

1 7:47 AM 2104 CASWELL PKWY & CASWELL CIR 4

2 7:49 AM CASWELL PKWY & BELCREST LN 2

3 7:55 AM 2121 WINDY HILL RD 1ST STOP (BLD 500 2ND ENTRANCE) 19

4 7:57 AM 2121 WINDY HILL RD 2ND STOP (BLD 800 1ST ENTRANCE) 23

5 7:59 AM 2121 WINDY HILL RD STOP 1 ( At Exit Gate across from Office) 1700-2600 27

6 8:12 AM DUNLEITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 75

PM ROUTE

1 3:51 PM 2104 CASWELL PKWY & CASWELL CIR 1

2 3:53 PM CASWELL PKWY & BELCREST LN 4

3 4:05 PM 2121 WINDY HILL RD 1ST STOP (BLD 500 2ND ENTRANCE) 18

4 4:06 PM 2121 WINDY HILL RD 2ND STOP (BLD 800 1ST ENTRANCE) 17

5 4:08 PM 2121 WINDY HILL RD STOP 1 ( At Exit Gate across from Office) 1700-2600 27

62

THE WALTON VILLAGE BUS
FIRST BUS … PICK UP STUDENTS & TAKE TO WALTON VILLAGE

COME BACK AND GET DL 2

DRIVER MUST APPLY EMERGENCY PARKING BRAKE WHEN LOADING AND UNLOADING! Drivers will refrain from using two-

way radio whenever loading or unloading students.  REMEMBER, IT'S THE LAW.

STUDENTS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO CROSS MORE THAN TWO LANES OF TRAFFIC.

STUDENT NOTE: Students should be at their assigned stop a minimum of five (5) minutes prior to the time for pick-up.  Buses 

arriving within five minutes of pick-up time are considered on schedule.

DUNLEITH 02 BLUE
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2018-2019 Department of Transportation Run Schedule

STOP # TIME STOP DESCRIPTION STU #

1 7:45 AM CUNNINGHAM RD & WESTWARD DR 6

2 7:47 AM CUNNINGHAM RD & CHASE RUN LN (W) 5

3 7:51 AM 1651 MASSACHUSETTS AVE (CREEKWOOD TWN HMS) 21

4 7:55 AM CUNNINGHAM RD & CROSSWINDS CIR (W) 4

5 7:56 AM CUNNINGHAM RD & SHANNON WAY 1

6 8:05 AM DUNLEITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 37

PM ROUTE

1 3:39 PM CUNNINGHAM RD & WESTWARD DR 6

2 3:41 PM CUNNINGHAM RD & CHASE RUN LN (W) 5

3 3:43 PM 1651 MASSACHUSETTS AVE (CREEKWOOD TWNHMS) 19

4 3:47 PM CUNNINGHAM RD & CROSSWINDS CIR (W) 1

5 3:47 PM CUNNINGHAM RD & SHANNON WAY 1

6 3:56 PM 529 MANGET ST (BOYS & GIRLS CLUB) (PM ONLY) 26

7 3:58 PM 461 MANGET ST (GIRLS INC) (PM ONLY) 2

60

 

DRIVER MUST APPLY EMERGENCY PARKING BRAKE WHEN LOADING AND UNLOADING! Drivers will refrain from using two-way 

radio whenever loading or unloading students.  REMEMBER, IT'S THE LAW.

STUDENT NOTE: Students should be at their assigned stop a minimum of five (5) minutes prior to the time for pick-up.  Buses 

arriving within five minutes of pick-up time are considered on schedule.

STUDENTS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO CROSS MORE THAN TWO LANES OF TRAFFIC.

DUNLEITH 03 ORANGE
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2018-2019 Department of Transportation Run Schedule

STOP # TIME STOP DESCRIPTION STU #

1 7:45 AM 1375 CUNNINGHAM RD (TRELLIS/THE POINTES) 19

2 7:47 AM 1295 CUNNINGHAM RD (TRELLIS/THE POINTES) 26

3 7:50 AM BELLEMEADE DR & BELLEMEADE CT 14

4 7:51 AM BELLEMEADE DR & NATCHEZ TRCE 3

5 7:52 AM BELLEMEADE DR & ARDEN DR 4

6 7:53 AM LONGWOOD DR & LONGWOOD CT 1

7 8:00 AM DUNLEITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 67

PM ROUTE

1 3:33 PM LONGWOOD DR & LONGWOOD CT 1

2 3:34 PM ARDEN DR & BELLEMEADE DR 9

3 3:36 PM BELLEMEADE DR & LONGWOOD DR (PM ONLY) 1

4 3:36 PM BELLEMEADE DR & NATCHEZ TRCE 2

5 3:37 PM BELLEMEADE DR & BELLEMEADE CT 17

6 3:46 PM 1375 CUNNINGHAM RD (TRELLIS/THE POINTES) 19

7 3:48 PM 1295 CUNNINGHAM RD (TRELLIS/THE POINTES) 26

74

 

***DO NOT GO THRU BELLEMEADE CONDOMINIUMS***

***TURN RT ON SPRINGHOLLOW LN  & RT ON NATCHEZ TRACE***

STUDENTS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO CROSS MORE THAN TWO LANES OF TRAFFIC.

STUDENT NOTE: Students should be at their assigned stop a minimum of five (5) minutes prior to the time for pick-up.  Buses 

arriving within five minutes of pick-up time are considered on schedule.

DUNLEITH 04 GREEN
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2018-2019 Department of Transportation Run Schedule

STOP # TIME STOP DESCRIPTION STU #

1 7:39 AM BELLEMEADE DR & SPRING HOLLOW DR (W) 5

2 7:39 AM 740 SPRINGHOLLOW LN 6

3 7:40 AM SPRINGHOLLOW LN & SPRING HOLLOW DR 1

4 7:42 AM 1261 NATCHEZ TRACE 7

5 7:42 AM 1243 NATCHEZ TRACE 2

6 7:43 AM 1227 NATCHEZ TRACE 4

7 7:44 AM 1195 NATCHEZ TRACE 11

8 8:00 AM DUNLEITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 36

  

PM ROUTE

1 3:35 PM BELLEMEADE DR & SPRING HOLLOW DR (W) 5

2 3:36 PM 740 SPRINGHOLLOW LN 6

3 3:37 PM SPRINGHOLLOW LN & SPRING HOLLOW DR 1

4 3:38 PM 1261 NATCHEZ TRACE 7

5 3:40 PM 1243 NATCHEZ TRACE 11

6 3:40 PM 1227 NATCHEZ TRACE 2

7 3:41 PM 1213 NATCHEZ TRACE (PM ONLY) 4

8 3:41 PM 1195 NATCHEZ TRACE 6

9 3:49 PM 202 WATERMAN ST (SALVATION ARMY) (PM ONLY) 3

  45

STUDENT NOTE: Students should be at their assigned stop a minimum of five (5) minutes prior to the time for pick-up.  Buses 

arriving within five minutes of pick-up time are considered on schedule.

DRIVER MUST APPLY EMERGENCY PARKING BRAKE WHEN LOADING AND UNLOADING! Drivers will refrain from using two-

way radio whenever loading or unloading students.  REMEMBER, IT'S THE LAW.

STUDENTS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO CROSS MORE THAN TWO LANES OF TRAFFIC.

DUNLEITH 05 GRAY
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2018-2019 Department of Transportation Run Schedule

STOP # TIME STOP DESCRIPTION STU #

1 7:39 AM 825 POWDER SPRINGS ST (BEL-AIRE APTS BOYS & GIRLS) 33

2 7:44 AM W BOOTH RD EXT & PLEASANT OAKS CT 5

3 7:45 AM W BOOTH RD EXT & POST OAK XING 5

4 7:46 AM W BOOTH RD EXT & RED OAK RUN 5

5 7:47 AM W BOOTH RD EXT & PIN OAK CT 14

6 7:48 AM W BOOTH RD EXT & WATER OAK WAY 2

7 7:50 AM W BOOTH RD EXT & BLACK OAK CT (AM ONLY) 3

8 8:05 AM DUNLEITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 34

PM ROUTE

1 3:36 PM W BOOTH RD EXT & PLEASANT OAKS CT 5

2 3:37 PM W BOOTH RD EXT & POST OAK XING 5

3 3:38 PM W BOOTH RD EXT & RED OAK RUN 5

4 3:39 PM W BOOTH RD EXT & PIN OAK CT 14

5 3:40 PM W BOOTH RD EXT & WATER OAK WAY 2

6 3:47 PM 825 POWDER SPRINGS ST (BEL-AIRE APTS BOYS & GIRLS) 33

64

 

   

STUDENT NOTE: Students should be at their assigned stop a minimum of five (5) minutes prior to the time for pick-up.  Buses 

arriving within five minutes of pick-up time are considered on schedule.

DRIVER MUST APPLY EMERGENCY PARKING BRAKE WHEN LOADING AND UNLOADING! Drivers will refrain from using two-

way radio whenever loading or unloading students.  REMEMBER, IT'S THE LAW.

STUDENTS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO CROSS MORE THAN TWO LANES OF TRAFFIC.

DUNLEITH 06 PURPLE
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2018-2019 Department of Transportation Run Schedule

STOP # TIME STOP DESCRIPTION STU #

1 7:36 AM 1109 LONGWOOD DR 1

2 7:38 AM ARDEN DR & LINDEN DR 3

3 7:40 AM OREGON TRL & SUGAR SPRINGS DR 5

4 7:41 AM SUGAR SPRINGS DR & SUGAR SPRINGS CT 4

5 7:42 AM SUGAR SPRINGS DR & SUGAR SPRINGS LN 2

6 7:43 AM 1204 BRANDL DR 6

7 7:44 AM 1220 BRANDL DR 4

8 7:45 AM 1240 BRANDL DR 6

9 7:46 AM 1276 BRANDL DR (Cul de sac) 2

10 7:47 AM 1305 BRANDL DR (AM ONLY) 2

11 7:51 AM OREGON TRL & HOUSTON PL 3

12 7:52 AM OREGON TRL & CAYMAN LN 11

13 7:53 AM OREGON TRL & CEDAR TRCE (E) 6

14 7:54 AM 368 CEDAR TRCE (AM ONLY) 2

15 8:05 AM DUNLEITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 56

PM ROUTE

1 3:36 PM ARDEN DR & LINDEN DR 3

2 3:37 PM 1109 LONGWOOD DR 1

3 3:39 PM OREGON TRL & SUGAR SPRINGS DR 5

4 3:40 PM SUGAR SPRINGS DR & SUGAR SPRINGS CT 4

5 3:41 PM SUGAR SPRINGS DR & SUGAR SPRINGS LN 2

6 3:41 PM 1204 BRANDL DR 6

7 3:42 PM 1220 BRANDL DR 5

8 3:43 PM 1240 BRANDL DR 5

9 3:44 PM 1276 BRANDL DR (Cul de sac) 2

10 3:47 PM OREGON TRL & HOUSTON PL 3

11 3:48 PM OREGON TRL & CAYMAN LN 11

12 3:49 PM OREGON TRL & CEDAR TRCE (E) 6

13 3:55 PM 48 HENDERSON ST (YWCA) (PM ONLY) 1

54

***PM TRANSFER DL MVP TO M&M 11 (18-55) @ MSGA***

***MCKINNEY-VENTO***

DUNLEITH 07 RED

STUDENTS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO CROSS MORE THAN TWO LANES OF TRAFFIC.
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